
    
 

SGEP Calendar   2025-2026 
 
Fall Semester 
 
August 13, 14, 15​ ​ Teacher In-Service 
 
Monday, August 18​    ​ Parent & Child Orientation Visits Little Llamas, Threes &  

Fours 
 

Tuesday, August 19​ ​ Parent & Child Orientation Visits Toddlers, Busy Bees,  
Little Llamas & Threes 

 
Wednesday, August 20​ Parent & Child Orientation Visits Toddlers, Busy Bees 

 
​ ​ ​ ​ Fours Only First Day of School 9:30am-2:30pm 
​ ​ ​ ​ (no parents just children) 
 
 
 
Thursday, August 21​ ​ 1st day of school for All Preschool Students  
 
 
Monday, September 1​​ Labor Day, No School 
 
 
September​ ​ ​ Individual School Pictures 
 
 
October 13 - 17​ ​ Fall Break, No School 
 
 
November 24-November 28 ​ Thanksgiving Holidays, No School 
 
 
Tuesday, December 16​ Christmas Pageant; 1/2 Day, No Aftercare 
 

**** no PDO this day******  



Spring Semester 
 
Wednesday, January 7​ ​ ​ 1st Day Spring Session 
 
Monday, January 19 ​ ​ ​ Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, No School 
 
Monday, February 16​ ​ ​ President's Day, No School 
 
March 16 - 20 ​ ​ ​ ​ Spring Break, No School  
 
April 3-April 6​ ​ ​ ​ Good Friday & Easter Monday, No School  
 
April ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Individual and Class Spring Pictures 
 
Wednesday & Thursday April​ ​ St. Jude Trike-a-thon 
 
Friday, May 8​​ ​ ​ ​ Graduation 4s Class 
 
Monday, May 11​ ​ ​ ​ “Moonbounce Monday” 
 
Tuesday, May 12​ ​ ​ ​ “Fun Farm Tuesday” 
 
Wednesday, May 13​ ​ ​ 1/2 Day, Last Day of School, No Aftercare 
 
 
 
 
 


